
Menù
della Cena



Pappa Al Pomodoro (v)
Rich tomato soup, parmesan foam, basil oil

Zuppa Fredda Verde
Cucumber gazspacho, crab meat, lemon croutons

49

49

75

79

82

89

99

Zuppe

Sour dough bread served with mushrooms,

citrus ricotta, parmesan cheese, truffle oil

Olive All’ Ascolana
Beef stuffed green olives, bread crumbs, parmesan cheese

Arancini Siciliani
Stuffed with mozzarella cheese and mushroom, pesto sauce

Beef meatballs, parmesan cheese, fresh tomato sauce,

crispy basil

Marinated crispy fried calamari rings, lime aioli

Polpo Grigliato
Grilled octopus, la ratte potatoes, tomato jam,

sauteed baby spinach

Mozzarella Di Bufala ( gf)
Buffalo mozarella, bresaola, rocket leaves,

fresh figs, pomegranate dressing

Tartare Di Manzo ( gf)
Beef tartare, marinated quail egg, capers, olives

Burrata E Pomodori ( gf)
Burrata cheese, heirloom tomatoes, pesto sauce,

balsamic reduction

39

42

45

52

59

62

69

72

75

Antipaste

Primi Piatti

Secondi Piatti

Gnocchi Ai Funghi
Homemade potato gnocchi, champignon mushroom,

parmesan creamy sauce

Ravioli Di Zucca
Pumpkin and ricotta ravioli, zucchini, asparagus,

butter and sage sauce, walnuts, pecorino

Shrimp risotto, shrimp tartare, reduced bisque, lemon purée

Linguine Alle Vongole (a)
Linguine pasta, aglio e oglio, clams, white wine

Bolognese  Sbagliata
Pappardelle with white beef ragout, butter sauce,

truffle, parmesan

Cacciucco Stew
Seafood stew, clams, mussels, squid, king prawns,

seabream, sourdough bread

Invotini Alla Siciliana (n)
Seabream fillet rolls, lemon breadcrumb, raisins,

pine seeds, orange segment, olives, capers

Pollo Agli Agrumi
Grilled baby chicken with citrus yogurt marination,

sautéed portobello mushroom, roasted potatoes

Pan seared lamb chops, grilled polenta,

cherry tomato confit, salsa verde

Tagliata Di Manzo
Ribeye steak, heirloom tomato, rocket leaves, shaved

parmesan, balsamic reduction

Breaded veal chop bone-in, la ratte potatoes,

nicola, cherry tomatoes

95

99

99

105

120

170

( gf) gluten free (df) dairy free (vg) vegan (v) vegetarian (n) nuts (a) alcohol 

All prices are in AED & inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee & 5% VAT



40

40

40

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

50

55

75

Digestives
Limoncello

Disaronno

Galliano

Vendemmia Millesimata, Nonino

Moscato, Nonino

Argiolas Grappa Tremontis

Sambuca Romana White

Sambuca Molinari Extra

Sambuca Opal Nera 48

Frangelico

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Martell VSOP

17

17

22

17

22

22

Cof fees
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Espresso Double

Americano

Cappuccino

ć

Pizze
Margherita (v)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil

Parmigiana (v)
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, fried eggplant,

parmesan cheese, fresh basil

Diavola
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salame, chili oil

Ciao Bella
Rocket leaves, buffalo mozzarella, bresaola, mushroom

Sfiziosa
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, shrimps, baby spinach,

shaved parmesan

Pizza al Tartufo
Mozzarella, mushroom, truffle, ricotta cheese

75

78

85

85

82

110

Dolci
Gelato ( gf)
Selecton of ice cream and sorbet

Limoncello Tart
Lemon tart, italian merengue, limone candito

Al Bicchiere
Classic tiramisu, espresso shot

Italian nougat, lemon sorbet, chocolate sauce

Della Nonna
Pastry dough, ricotta cheese, chocolate, orange sauce

Caffè & Ammazzacaffè

39

45

45

50

52

35

( gf) gluten free (df) dairy free (vg) vegan (v) vegetarian (n) nuts (a) alcohol 

All prices are in AED & inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee & 5% VAT



Vegan
Menu



All prices are in AED & inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee & 5% VAT

Zuppa Al Cereali
Mix cereals, zucchine, tomato, multigrain bread

Pappa Al Pomodoro Fresca
Cold tomato soup, herbs croutons

39

39

59

55

59

Zuppe

Farro
Cooked spelt, masculine lettuce, orange segment,

fennel, olives, capers

Panzanella
Tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, basil,

vinegar dressing, bread croutons

65

55

Insalate

Sour dough bread, mix mushroom

Caponata Siciliana
with Focaccia 
Eggplant, capers, olive, sweet

and sour tomato sauce

Vegan Vegetable Arancini
Italian saffron rice ball stuffed

with vegetables and served with hers sauce

45

45

55

Antipaste

Primi Piatti
Culuragiones
Fresh pasta stuffed with potato and mint,

served with fresh tomato sauce

Pasta & Pesto
Linguine pasta with pesto, potato, beans, toasted pistachio

Parmigiana
Baked eggplant and zucchini with tomato sauce, mint oil

Gluten free pasta on request

62

65

Pizze
Marinara & Vegetables
Tomato sauce, asparagus, mushroom, zucchini

Panino
Pizza bread stuffed with tomato sauce,

eggplant, and butter squash

Gluten free pizza on request

49

39

Dolci
Pan Forte
Italian nougat, lemon sorbet, chocolate sauce

Selection Of Sorbet

Scan For
Beverage

Menu

( gf) gluten free   (df) dairy free   (vg) vegan   (v) vegetarian   (n) nuts           HSBC one plate - sustainable dish 


